81251/6

TABLETT RUND - d=107,5 mm (SET 6 STCK.)

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: TABLETTS - Material: CHROME METALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,214 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs
107,5 mm
107,5 mm
10 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8 Kg

30 pcs
380 mm
210 mm
150 mm



